Mule 2510 Diesel
PARTS DIAGRAM
Labels
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
Mule 2510 Diesel
PARTS LIST
Labels
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL,OIL (Ref # 56030) 56030-1214 1
LABEL-MANUAL,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 56031) 56031-1740 1
LABEL-MANUAL,LIGHTING SWITCH (Ref # 56031A) 56031-1741 1
LABEL-MANUAL,SHIFT CONTROL (Ref # 56031B) 56031-1742 1
LABEL-MANUAL,2WD/4WD (Ref # 56031C) 56031-1817 1
LABEL-MANUAL,BRAKE FLUID LEVEL (Ref # 56031D) 56031-1818 1
LABEL-MANUAL,DIFFERENTIAL (Ref # 56031E) 56031-1819 1
LABEL-MANUAL,SPEED (Ref # 56031F) 56031-1820 1
LABEL-MANUAL,GLOW (Ref # 56033) 56033-1180 1
LABEL-MANUAL,FUSE LOCATION (Ref # 56033A) 56033-1181 1
LABEL-MANUAL,ENGINE OIL (Ref # 56033B) 56033-1189 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,CARGO BED (Ref # 56037) 56037-1821 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE (Ref # 56037A) 56037-1856 1
LABEL-WARNING,BED RAISED (Ref # 56040) 56040-1242 1
LABEL-WARNING,OFF-HIGHWAY (Ref # 56040A) 56040-1317 1
LABEL-WARNING,GENERAL (Ref # 56040B) 56040-1339 1
LABEL-WARNING,HOT SURFACES (Ref # 56040C) 56040-1340 1
LABEL-WARNING,TRAILER HITCH (Ref # 56040D) 56040-1341 1
LABEL-WARNING,HI-LO LEVER (Ref # 56070) 56070-1169 1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56070A) 56070-1185 1
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT CAUTION (Ref # 56070B) 56070-1201 1
LABEL-WARNING,BELT SLIPPAGE (Ref # 56070J) 56070-1215 1
LABEL-MANUAL,FUSE LOCATION (Ref # 56033C) 56033-1192 1
LABEL-MANUAL,ENGINE OIL (Ref # 56033D) 56033-1199 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,CARGO BED (Ref # 56037B) 56037-1865 1
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE (Ref # 56037C) 56037-1866 1
LABEL,BED RAISED(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070C) 56070-1204 1
LABEL,OFF-HIGHWAY(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070D) 56070-1205 1
LABEL,GENERAL(FRENCH) (Ref # 56070E) 56070-1206 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
Mule 2510 Diesel
PARTS LIST
Labels
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
LABEL-WARNING,HOT SURFACES (Ref # 56070F) 56070-1207 1
LABEL-WARNING,TRAILER HITCH (Ref # 56070G) 56070-1208 1
LABEL-WARNING,HI-LO LEVER (Ref # 56070H) 56070-1209 1
LABEL-WARNING,SHIFT CAUTION (Ref # 56070I) 56070-1211 1
LABEL-WARNING,BELT SLIPPAGE (Ref # 56070K) 56070-1216 1
LABEL-WARNING,GASOLINE (Ref # 56070L) 56070-1217 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.